UniStreet – simple, cost-
effective road-lighting
range
UniStreet
At relatively low initial cost, the highly efficient LED-based UniStreet luminaire offers
significant cost savings compared with conventional street lighting, ensuring full payback
within a short period of time. Available in a choice of lumen packages, UniStreet allows
point-to-point replacement of outdated conventional light sources and luminaires. The

Driver failure rate at 5000 h 0.5 %
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
37223400 BGP204 LED100-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 640 mA
37224100 BGP204 LED100-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 640 mA
37225800 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 445 mA
37226500 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 445 mA
37227200 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 520 mA
37228900 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 520 mA
37229600 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 570 mA
37230200 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 570 mA
37231900 BGP204 LED60-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 320 mA
37232600 BGP204 LED60-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 320 mA
37233300 BGP204 LED70-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 385 mA
37234000 BGP204 LED70-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 385 mA
37235700 BGP204 LED80-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 445 mA
37236400 BGP204 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 445 mA
37237100 BGP204 LED90-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 506 mA
37238800 BGP204 LED90-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 506 mA
34898700 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 350 mA
34899400 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 350 mA
34900700 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 445 mA
34901400 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 445 mA
34902100 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 440 mA

34909000 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 610 mA
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code
Number of
light
sources
Product
Family Code
37223400 BGP204 LED100-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED100 2 BGP204
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code
Number of
light
sources
Product
Family Code
37224100 BGP204 LED100-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED100 2 BGP204
UniStreet
3Product family leaflet, 2018, January 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code
Number of
light
sources
Product
Family Code
37225800 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED120 2 BGP204
37226500 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED120 2 BGP204
37227200 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED139 2 BGP204
37228900 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED139 2 BGP204
37229600 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED149 2 BGP204
37230200 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED149 2 BGP204
37231900 BGP204 LED60-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED60 2 BGP204
37232600 BGP204 LED60-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED60 2 BGP204
37233300 BGP204 LED70-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED70 2 BGP204
37234000 BGP204 LED70-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED70 2 BGP204
37235700 BGP204 LED80-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED80 2 BGP204
37236400 BGP204 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED80 2 BGP204
37237100 BGP204 LED90-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED90 2 BGP204
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code
Number of
light
sources
Product
Family Code
37238800 BGP204 LED90-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED90 2 BGP204
34898700 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED16 1 BGP203
34899400 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED16 1 BGP203
34900700 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED20 1 BGP203
34901400 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED20 1 BGP203
34902100 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED30 2 BGP203
34903800 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED30 2 BGP203
34904500 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED45 2 BGP203
34905200 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED45 2 BGP203
34906900 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED59 2 BGP203
34907600 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED59 2 BGP203
34908300 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 I DM50 D9
48/60A
LED79 2 BGP203
34909000 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60A
LED79 2 BGP203
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
37223400 BGP204 LED100-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 8600 lm
37224100 BGP204 LED100-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 8600 lm
37225800 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 10320 lm
37226500 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 10320 lm
37227200 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 12040 lm
37228900 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 12040 lm
37229600 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 12750 lm
37230200 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 12750 lm
37231900 BGP204 LED60-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 5220 lm
37232600 BGP204 LED60-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 5220 lm
37233300 BGP204 LED70-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 6020 lm
37234000 BGP204 LED70-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 6020 lm
37235700 BGP204 LED80-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 6880 lm
37236400 BGP204 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 6880 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
37237100 BGP204 LED90-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 7740 lm
37238800 BGP204 LED90-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 7740 lm
34898700 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1376 lm
34899400 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1376 lm
34900700 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1720 lm
34901400 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1720 lm
34902100 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 2580 lm